Suzhou Talent Microwave,Inc
   +86-0512-62657975
Model:TLPA26.5G40G-47-47
电气特性 Electrical:
参数Parameter Min. Typ. Max. 单位Units
频率范围 Frequency range 26.5-40 GHz

震动  Shock / Vibration(MIL-STD-810F) 25g rms (15 degree 2KHz) endurance, 1 hour per axis
冲击 Shock(non operating) 20G for 11msc half sin wave,3 axis both directions
订货信息 Ordering Information:
标准型号 Part Number 描述 Description 版本号Revision
TLPA26.5G40G-47-47 Power amplifier 26.5-40GHz,Gain:47dB,Psat:47dBm,
+24V DC,Without Heatsink  Rev.1.1
TLPA26.5G40G-47-47-HS Power amplifier 26.5-40GHz,Gain:47dB,Psat:47dBm,
+24V DC,With Heatsink  Rev.1.1
SUB-2W2 Define
引脚
Pin # 功能Function
A1 +24V
A2 GND
PIN1 TTL ( high for
open, low for
close)
PIN2 Current Monitor
PIN3 Temperature
Monitor
PIN4 0.5dB Attenuation
PIN5 1dB Attenuation
PIN6 2dB Attenuation
PIN7 4dB Attenuation
PIN8 8dB Attenuation
PIN9 16dB Attenuation
PIN10-15 GND